ANTIQUE scianka boczna 800mm, szkto czyste, braz = GELCO

Kod:

Rozmiary
Wysokos¢:
Gtebokosé:

Wiasciwosci
Gwarancja:

Karta techniczna

GQ5680C

1900 mm
800 mm

3 lata

7807800/8807900/980~1000

Sitka vstupu

635/735

L 635/735

sy 7907810/8%07910
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1100/1200/1300/1400

-

Sirka vstupu
Enterance width
430/480/530/580

800/900/1000

780-800/880-900/980-1000
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